


Our farm and processing plant are located in CAYAMBE - ECUADOR, situated at
over 2800 meters above sea level. We are the world's largest producer of the
highest quality preserved roses, with unique characteristics such as superior
head size and stem length.

Our products are designed to provide different markets around the world with a
variety of products that meet their needs.

We have developed over 100 different designs which are available to our
customers around the world. Our manufacturing process guarantees that under
adequate conditions, our roses last up to 2 years. This makes them a unique
product in the world. 

ROSEAMOR
™



CLASSIC ROSES

   Size                  XS        S      MRL      L       LL+      XL     Bella     Bonita      XXL     Wayra
....................................................................................................................................................
.Height (cm)           2          2,5        3          4,5       4,5         5,5        4,5            5,2             5,5           6,7 
....................................................................................................................................................
.Diameter  (cm)    3        3,5       3,7        5        6,5         6,5       7,5            9               9,5         11

....................................................................................................................................................

.
 * Minimum sizes guaranteed*



XS S MRL

L LL+ XL

SIZES & PACKAGE



BELLA BONITA

SIZES & PACKAGE

XXL

WAYRA



CLASSIC ROSES
COLORS & EFFECTS

Our roses are available in more than 40 colors.

   SOLID COLORS

   BICOLORS

   LUXURY COLLECTION
Our versatility has allowed us to create a variety of effects, allowing us to
offer our luxury collection in the market. You can combine various effects
in one product . 
Ask for more information.

The combination of our colors allow us to make a number of
combinations, achieving unique designs.



CHO 89

PIN 02 

ORA 02 PEA 99 

PUR 01 VIO 02 VIO 03 

YEL 02YEL 99 

RED 01 RED 02 PIN 03

PIN 04

PIN 05 

PIN 07 PIN 99 PIN  89

ORA 03 ORA 99 PEA 89 PEA 01 

PUR 02 

VIO 01 VIO 89BLU 03 BLU 89 

YEL 04

YEL 01 WHI 04 WHI 01 

CHO 01 
TOFF 01 CHA 01 CHA 99 

GRE 02 BLU 02 GRE 05 GRE 99 GRE 04 

BLA 01 GRY 01

SOLID
COLORS

GRY 02

GRP 01

GRP 02

CLY 01

TOFF 02 

BLU 05

RED 03 



BICOLORS

BIC 08

BIC 01 BIC 03 BIC 09
BIC 12 

BIC 05 BIC 10 BIC 07

BIC 29 BIC 14 BIC 23 

BIC 40 BIC 25 BIC 27 

BIC 56

BIC57



New!!

BIC 72 BIC 59 BIC 61BIC 60 

BIC 62
BIC 63

RED 03 BIC 66 BIC 65

BIC 67 BIC 64

BICOLORS

BLU 05

BIC 68



Galaxy
Zebra
Metal ic  Pearl
Diamond
Glow

Most of our effects can
 be applied to our

complete color range.

Heart
Sat in
Gl i t ter
Rainbow
Flag
Fest iva

You can combine various
effects in one product. 

Ask us about it. 

LUXURY
COLLECTION





S

XL
BONITA

XXL
BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7

GB10
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

HEART
COLLECTION

S - XL

XXL - BONITA

BELLA

Available in all of
our color range...



SATIN
COLLECTION

XS
S

MRL
L

LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60
STEM 70




GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44




   GARDEN 
ROSE

AMELIA 
NIKI

KABUKYZA 
 



Available in 6 colors...



S
MRL

L
LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

ROSE    STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60
STEM 70




GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

Glitter color effect : blue - red - black -
green -gold - silver and more...

GLITTER
COLLECTION

Available in all
of our color

range...



EVIL EYE

S
L

LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

ROSE    STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60

STEM 70



GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

Costumize your 

Rainbow roses are also available in
various colors. 

We can costumize the color
combinations of our roses to your

liking.

Get inspired !!

RAW RED 02 

RAW BLU 02 

RAINBOW ROSE



Available sizes 
and products

L
LL+
XL

XXL
BELLA
WAYRA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60

STEM 70



GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

Flag rose are also available in
various colors . 

We can costumize any flag, 
ask us about it.

FLAG
COLLECTION



Available in 6
colors...

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX
GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

FESTIVA
COLLECTION

S
MRL

L
LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

ROSE

STEM 30
STEM 60
STEM 70




FES RED FES WHI 

FES YELL FES BLUE

FES CHERR 

FES PINK 



GX CHO

GX  GREE 

GX BLU  

GX GRY

GX RED 

GALAXY
COLLECTION

GX PUR GX BLA 

XS
S

MRL
L

LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60

STEM 70



GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44






by



Happines



Joy



Memories



Love



Magic



Feelings
PRESERVED



S
L

LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60

STEM 70



GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44




ZEBRA
COLLECTION

ZEB PIN
04 SILVER

ZEB WHI 04
GOLD

ZEB WHI
04 BLACK Available in all of

our color range...



METALLIC PEARL COLLECTION

XS
S

MRL
L

LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60
STEM 70




GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB 18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

M4 GOLD

M4  DEEP BLUE

M4 SILVER M4 OLD PINK

M4 LAVANDER

P4 DARK RED

M4 PURPLE

P4   GREEN

P4 LAVANDER 

P4 SKY BLUE 

Available in 
15 colors....



DIAMOND COLLECTION

DIA RED 01

 DIA RED 02
DIA  BLA 01

Available in all of
our color range!

XS
S

MRL
L

LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60
STEM 70




GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

DIA BLU 03

DIA PIN 05 



GIFT 
BOXXS

S
MRL

L
LL+
XL

BONITA
XXL

BELLA

CLASSIC
ROSE

   STEM + 
ROSE

GIFT 
BOX

STEM 30
STEM 60
STEM 70




GB1
GB2
GB3
GB7
GB9

GB10
GB11
GB12
GB18
GB40
GB 42
GB44

Available in: 
GREEN - PURPLE - VIOLET -

TIFFANY - LEMON -  BABY BLUE

GLOW
COLLECTION



GARDEN ROSES
  OUR SIZES

 Size                  AL        CR       CR XXL       KZ        NK       NK XXL      
....................................................................................................................................................
.Height (cm)          2        3,5            4             3,2         4            5,5            
....................................................................................................................................................
.Diameter  (cm)    4          6              9              6           5              9               

....................................................................................................................................................

.
 * Minimum sizes guaranteed*

N
K

 X
X

L

 AMELIA

CARMEN

CARMEN XXL

KABUKYZA

NIKI

NIKI XXL

Ask for our 
available colors



AL

CR

CR XXL

KZ

NK

NK XXL

Available in all of our
color range.

SIZES 
& PACKAGE



   30 cm.

   60 cm.

   70 cm.

STEM + FLOWER

Available in all of 
our color range.



COMPLEMENTS

PETALS

LEAVES
SEPALS

STEMS



SEPALS

PETALSLEAVES

Ask for color availability.

STEMS

20 cm.

30 cm.

40 cm.

50 cm.

60 cm.

70 cm.



GB2 GB3

GIFT BOX

GB1

GB11 GB12 GB18

GB7 GB9 GB10

Available in all of
our color range.



GIFT BOX

Available in all of
our color range.

GB 42 GB 44 GB 40



SNXXL
YEL 02

OTHER
FLOWERS



SUNFLOWER

S

XL

XXL

GB 3
GB 11
GB 12
GB 18
GB 40
GB 42
GB 44

and GB style



HYD WHI 04HYD WHI 01 HYD PIN 99

HYD PEA 99

HYD BLU 89

HYD RED 02 HYD GREE HYD P4 DARK RED

HYD P4 WHI 04 HYD M4 GREE HYD M4 GOLDHYD SAT CHA 99

HYD SAT PIN  99 HYD SAT BLU 89 HYD SAT VIO 89HYD SAT PEA 99

Ask for color
availability.

HYDRANGEAS



CHEERS WHI 04

CHEERS WHI 01

CHEERS PIN 89

CHEERS PIN 99

CHEERS PEA 89

CHEERS PEA 99

CHEERS ORA 02

CHEERS BLU 89

CHEERS Ask for color
availability.



LY WHI 04 LY WHI 01 LY PIN 99 

LY RED 01 LY RED 02 LY PEA 99 

LY BLU 89LY BLU 03 LY BLA 01 

LISSY



DAHLIAS

RED 01 RED 02

PUR 02

VIO 03

VIO 01

VIO 02

YEL 02TOF 01YEL 04 WHI 04

PIN 07

Ask for color
availability.



 Poinsettia / Estrella de Navidad

POI RED 01

POI RED 02



RANUNCULOS

RAN VIO 89. RAN BLU 89

RAN ORA 99 RAN CHA 89 RAN PEA 89RAN PEA 99

RAN PIN 99 RAN PIN 89 RAN WHI 01

RAN YEL 99



GLAD TO HELP!

Our team is ready to assist you. You
are more than welcome to contact

us or to visit our web site
www.roseamor.com.

+593-9-988515191

sales1@roseamor.com

CAYAMBE - ECUADOR

roseamor_preservedroses

Distributed by:

sales2@roseamor.com


